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Itinerary and Schedule of SETEM Visit to Pampanga (SACOP)
 


   
Aug. 8, Sunday 8 a.m.


12 nn
2 p.m.
7 p.m.


Arrival and welcome of guests; settling in
Lunch at Mexico town fiesta
Shopping at San Fernando market
Dinner


Aug. 9, Monday 8 a.m. Orientation


Aug. 10, Tuesday  
8 a.m.
10 a.m.
1 p.m
5 p.m.


Exposure trip
§Livelihood beneficiaries
§Maryland resettlement
§Sacop Homes
§Return to SACOP


Aug. 11, Wed., 5 a.m.
2 p.m.


leave for Pinatubo (if weather permits)
leave Pinatubo for Aeta community at Sapang Uwak


Aug. 12, Thurs  immersion in Sapang Uwak


Aug 13, Friday 10 a.m.
12 nn
1 pm
7 pm


return to SACOP
Lunch
Shopping at Angeles City Friday market
Dinner with AMANU family (archdiocesan media group) and 
taping of “Men of Light”, a weekly talk show


Aug. 14, Saturday 8 am leave for immersion in Wenceslao resettlement 
community


Aug. 15, Sunday  Immersion at Wenceslao


Aug. 16, Monday 10 am
12 nn
1pm


leave for SACOP
Lunch
Exposure Alay Kapwa


Aug. 17, Tuesday 8 am
12 nn
1 pm


Holy Mass & Despedida
Lunch
Exit conference


Aug. 18, 
Wednesday


9 am Leave for PREDA


   






